
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.Nr.

9
78
97
6

19
16
28

Name

Phillip Loacker
Joan Bischof
Samuel Schär
Leandro Virga
Tina Hausmann
Livio Pinti
Calvin Kunz

Klasse
RM Mini

RM Mini

RM Mini

RM Mini

RM Mini

RM Mini

RM Mini

Beste Zeit.

53.341
53.631
54.520
54.626
58.690
59.378

1:01.750

Diff.

-
+0.290
+1.179
+1.285
+5.349
+6.037
+8.409

In Runde

9
6
7
5
6
2
8

Zweite Runde

5
9
6
4
5
3
5

Zweitbester

53.445
53.917
54.594
54.876
58.890
59.831

1:02.020

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren Mini

Qualifikation (10 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 10:02
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.Nr.
9

78
6

97
19
28
16

Name
Phillip Loacker
Joan Bischof
Leandro Virga
Samuel Schär
Tina Hausmann
Calvin Kunz
Livio Pinti

Chassis
CRG
Kosmic
Tony Kart
CRG
MAD
CRG
CRG

Club
Oerlikon
LMB Racing
Privat
Oerlikon
Beo-Karting
CaToooKa
-

Runden
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Diff.
-

+4.039
+15.310
+15.737
+18.588
+18.863
+20.092

Gesamtzeit
8:32.988
8:37.027
8:48.298
8:48.725
8:51.576
8:51.851
8:53.080

Beste Zeit.
52.663
53.267
54.569
54.466
54.788
54.762
54.564

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
1. Lauf

1. Lauf Mini

Rennen (9 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 11:18

Vorsprung

+4.039

Durchschn.Geschw.

69.475

Beste Rundenzeit

52.663

Beste Geschw.

75.195

Beste Runde von

[9] Phillip Loacker
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.Nr.
9

78
97
6

28
19
16

Name
Phillip Loacker
Joan Bischof
Samuel Schär
Leandro Virga
Calvin Kunz
Tina Hausmann
Livio Pinti

Chassis
CRG
Kosmic
CRG
Tony Kart
CRG
MAD
CRG

Club
Oerlikon
LMB Racing
Oerlikon
Privat
CaToooKa
Beo-Karting
-

Runden
9
9
9
9
9
9
7

Diff.
-

+1.833
+11.334
+11.569
+16.231
+16.660

2 Runden

Gesamtzeit
8:43.626
8:45.459
8:54.960
8:55.195
8:59.857
9:00.286
9:12.850

Beste Zeit.
52.948
53.231
54.287
54.328
54.903
54.571
55.011

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
2. Lauf

2. Lauf Mini

Rennen (9 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 14:01

Vorsprung

+1.833

Durchschn.Geschw.

68.064

Beste Rundenzeit

52.948

Beste Geschw.

74.790

Beste Runde von

[9] Phillip Loacker
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Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.Nr.
9

78
97
6

19
16
28

Name
Phillip Loacker
Joan Bischof
Samuel Schär
Leandro Virga
Tina Hausmann
Livio Pinti
Calvin Kunz

Chassis
CRG
Kosmic
CRG
Tony Kart
MAD
CRG
CRG

Club
Oerlikon
LMB Racing
Oerlikon
Privat
Beo-Karting
-
CaToooKa

Runden
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Diff.
-

+8.070
+16.170
+16.448
+17.714
+18.032
+18.160

Gesamtzeit
11:13.053
11:21.123
11:29.223
11:29.501
11:30.767
11:31.085
11:31.213

Beste Zeit.
52.582
53.296
54.001
54.040
54.413
54.203
54.113

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRMC 5 Lévier
Finalrennen

Final Mini

Rennen (12 Runden)

Lévier 1.100 Km

23.09.2018 15:46

Vorsprung

+8.070

Durchschn.Geschw.

70.604

Beste Rundenzeit

52.582

Beste Geschw.

75.311

Beste Runde von

[9] Phillip Loacker
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